

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2 0 0 6
CC 51 4 7 / 2 0 0 6

(From the judgement and order dated 2 1/ 1 1 / 2 0 0 5 in
(A) of The
HIGH COUR T OF K E R A L A AT E R N A K U L A M) CR P No. 2 7 1 / 2 0 0 2

MOHAMM E D @ KUNHAN Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

H. K R I S H N A N & O R S. Respondent(s)

With I.A. 1(c/delay in filing SL P)

Date: 24 / 0 7 / 2 0 0 6 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E G.P. MATHU R
HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E R.V. RAV E E N D R A N

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mathai M. Paikdey, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Jain, Adv.
Mr. Mukesh Kuma r, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned senior counsel for the petitioner prays for and
is granted four weeks' time to file additional documents which
shall include the copy of the plaint, copy of written statement,
judgment of the trial court, copy of the decree, copy of
application for amendment and objections filed thereto.

(Pardeep Kumar)
Court Master

(Radha R. Bhatia)
Court Master